## **PERFORMING ARTS CAMP 2024**

Please fill out this form and mail or drop off along with payment to:

## Registration Form for July 22 - 27

Celebrating 50 Years!

Monday-Friday 9:30 am - 4 pm (drop offs can begin at 9 am)

PARENT/GUARDIAN Signature

Saturday 11:30 am arrival for Dress Rehearsal. Campers should bring a lunch. Final performance is 2 pm - 3pm

Pentangle Arts ATTN: Performing Arts, 31 The Green, Woodstock, VT 05091 CAMPER NAME: \_\_\_\_\_ AGE: MALE/FEMALE/OTHER: \_\_\_\_ T-SHIRT SIZE: Youth Small Youth Medium Youth Large Adult Small Adult Medium Adult Large PARENTS/GUARDIANS: \_\_\_\_\_ ADDRESS: \_\_\_\_ WORK/MOBILE PHONE: HOME PHONE: EMAIL ADDRESS: \_\_\_\_ Total Amount Due Per Person: \$175 (Cash or Check) \$180 (Credit Card) 10% Discount for Siblings PER PERSON METHOD OF PAYMENT **CHECK:** Please make checks payable to Pentangle Arts. ☐ CREDIT/DEBIT: ☐ Visa ☐ MasterCard ☐ Discover Card #: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Expiration Date: \_\_\_\_\_/ CVV Code: \_\_\_\_\_ Signature: \_\_\_\_ HEATH AND SAFETY RELEASE: The undersigned parent or responsible guardian understands that the Performing Arts Camp may require some physical activity and accepts full responsibility for the student listed above being in an adequate state of health and physical fitness for such activity. The undersigned consents to the participation in the Performing Arts Camp, and agrees to hold Pentangle Arts harmless for any injury or damages which occur during the Performing Arts Camp. Camp directors will employ all COVID 19 safety measures as required by the state. These may include masks, use of hand sanitizer and social distancing. PARENT/GUARDIAN Signature DATE SWIMMING RELEASE: The undersigned parent or responsible guardian understands that the 2024 Performing Arts Camp class may swim at the Woodstock Recreation Center after lunch on one or more days, weather permitting, during the camp session. The undersigned consents to allow their child to participate in these possible swimming outings and understand that this is not a swim instruction class or program. In addition, the undersigned agrees to hold Pentangle Arts, the 2024 Performing Arts Camp, Sharon Groblicki, and/or the Woodstock Recreation Center harmless for any injury or damages which occur during or as a result of participating in this swim outing. Any child that is unable to swim will not be allowed to participate in this part of the camp activity. Floaties or other flotation devices are not allowed in the pool. The WRC does allow coast guard approved life jackets, and offers them for use free of charge. If you feel your child needs supervision, please alert the 2024 Performing Arts Camp leader. Pentangle, 2024 Performing Arts Camp, Sharon Groblicki and/or the WRC do not provide swim supervision or instruction as part of this camp program. If your child already has WRC Swim Pass, please specify below. There is no guarantee that swimming will occur on any day. DATE PARENT/GUARDIAN Signature PHOTO RELEASE: I give my permission to Pentangle Arts to use any photographs taken of my child during the Performing Arts Camp for promotional, fundraising, or educational purposes.

Questions? Please contact the Pentangle Arts office at (802) 457-3981or director@pentanglearts.org

DATE